TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 31
MODEL 9815/9850 Impression Cylinder Assembly

84 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog



TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 31 Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 **009650 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY - Impression, CD, QPC & PRO ...c.cociiieiii et i 1
1 ***009670 CYLINDER ASSEMBLY - Impression, TD & QP oo 1
2 014165 SCREW - 1/4-28 X 1000 ..ot eete e et es e s e aene e e e et e s easssensee et anaeeene 4
3 007764 BEARING BLOCK = GHPPET «.c.eiieiiieieeeieeceeerieeeereea s e sanee et resae s emesseeesaesaeeasaneanseesresannssnsenrens 2
4 014205 SCREW = 10-32 X 1316 e ettt eee et et e e r et e ees e s ee s eenanens 6
5 014808 NUT - 0-32 ettt tr et ea e e s et e e ete e st s e e st e e e as b ans s aaansre s et aeansteaaessnt i e ensemsnsen snse seneans 6
6 007731 FINGER - Gripper Impression CylNGeT.......cc.vv oot 2
7 007986 FINGER - Gripper Impression CYlINAET...........oooiiieeeceee et e 1
8 007984 PAPER STOP - Gripper Impression Cyinder ........ccocooviiiiii e 1
9 007613 GRIPPER SHAFT ASSEMBLY ...ttt ee e e a et e esae s amaneeetssaennaaaee s 1
10 *007614 GRIPPER SHAFT ettt et e s te ettt eae e s mtaesae e 2t msamea e ssensneamsnsesaeneens 1
11 *007664 LEVER  ASSEMBLY ..ottt et e et et es s eab e s oees e aemeansne s sanesan eraasnniennsesres 1
12 190111 o I o= GO SOOI USSP UURUP PRSP 1
13 007762 STRIPPER FINGER ASSEMBLY (TD ONIY) .ottt e 1
14 *078729 ARM = TTUCK .ottt ettt ettt ete e e mreese st es e taees s e asseame e emsesaseeaaess ot enseanseaamseasmenmnesraesanansns 1
15 *070226 STUD = SPING cooeeet oo e e eeee e e eeeee e e e e e e et eseee e e eee e seemeee e eere e e e e 1
16 072441 RIVE T ettt ettt e e tee et et e e etn e e s beesnsae e emeeea s e e eras s 2 smmanansaneantneaenetereees 1
17 072367 TRUGCK ettt ettt e e et e ate e e e e e e s e es e e aa s s atsmsa st e eseem e e mns 2 ee e avsemaearnnnsssaenrres 1
18 072366 BUSHING ..ottt e e te et st ene e e et ae st e e st s et eea st e s ernasammsnsenestessnnesasnseinans 1
19  *007783 FINGER = SHPPEE oottt ettt s e ee s b e s et ses e e s st eteaems2nameeans e s smnens s et aneesnenns 1
20 191360 STUD = PG ettt et e et ette e ate e aesesntaasaaess e s e e easesanbenseas e sanseenssrannenssennaeeennbaneeees 1
21 100130 SCREW - Set, 10-32 X 1.000 ..ot ear et e et ee et srn s aa e e esa e 1
22 081104 ARM - OVEIIOAA ..ot eee e e e e taeea s e e e eeeaseeemaeaaaaeeaeseaesaesanematmansbennnes 1
23 190135 SPRING - Compression, .350 O.D. x 1.000 QAL X .045 .. ciiiiieiiieeee e 1
24 194804 PIN = SPECIAL ... ettt e e e n et e e e e e e e et nreeeaae ee e aaeen s baaa s et aaes neneras 2
25 078744 SPRING - Tension, 406 O.D. x 1.937 O. AL X .049 ..t 1
26 014504 RING - Retaining, .146 1.D. x .338 O.D. X .027 ...ttt e e 2
27 191401 SPRING - Tension, 13/32 O.D. x 1-8M16 O.A.L. X 036 ....eooieieiceriierieeceeecceee et e 1
28 001095 RING - Retaining, .250 1.D. X 1/2 O.D. X 027 ... eooeeeeee et e e en s 1
29 082131 PIN - Special cccoovveeieeecieeeeeeeee e e eaeeetrisesesstceressssscesressisssssssessssssaseetereessreereeretieranneines 1
30 081106 TRUCK = SPEOIAL ...t eee e e e e e asma e e e e e e e aee s eme e eaaes 2mseansemaeamreeennns 1
31 190107 TRUCK - 190 1D, X 1/2 O.D. X 240 ..ot te e a e g man e ee e snineneavae s e ernns 1
32 001075 RING - Refaining, .397 LD, X (037 .o et e e e es e cee et e s e e e b ae e saeneae e e eans 1
33 082135 ARM = OPEIAHNG .....eoteeieectteie ettt st et e e s ettt e e e e te s eae et s ae et s et eae s eneaenee 1
34 190149 WASHER - 440 1D, X 11718 O.D. X 029 ... oeeiieieeeceeeee ettt eeee e e e e et ee s eneeaeeeaeerenan 1
35 014516 RING - Retaining, 2-7/16 O.D. X 081 . ettt e e e e ee e eeen e e een e eneaes 1
36 080814 BEARING - Ball, 1.1811 1.D. x 2.440 O.D. X 8299 ..ottt 1
37 078520 BEARING - Bali, 9843 1.D. x 2.0472 O.D. X 5906 ...corroiiiieeriieereieeree e eerieiesvaet e e e reenne 1
38 001066 RING - Retaining, 2.250 O.D. X L0871 ..o eeieetee i ee et ee e e easesseeeesesaaranan 1
38 078712 A ettt ettt e ee e et m e en e e anneee et asaanensaiinstaanentee et aannteniesanteteseeaa et sennnnnneeeeennean 1
40 009652 GEAR - IMpression CYINAET ...... ...ttt et e s s eaeseeeeneesrerean 1
41 009651 CYLINDER - Impression, CD, QPC & PRO ...t et e n e et 1
41 009671 CYLINDER - ImPpression, TD & QP ...ttt eeeee e s e e e e ane e manneanan s seaeeesrean 1
42 076100 SPRING ANCHOR ...ttt et e et es e s e maas e e snesantestesneeas s rasreeaassesneansnenaseerearene 1
43 193982 SPRING - Tension, .312 O.D. x .781 O AL X 037 o ettt 1
44 196669 STUD = Y ettt et et ee et e e eeeee et m e ete e s besseasseeae e s e e ebee e etesnbe e neanre e s aesane s em s enaesmnaetnesenenas 1
44 191361 STUD - CaIN et e et et e e e eeeee e e e e e aaeeee e st aectmaaessae s s s mnemtmeseaameoeaesn e nns ennenas 1
45 014157 SCREW = /428 X 1-T/4 Lo s et n e s e s ee s s e et eaimemease s neememee 3
46 082128 COLLAR - 1-11/16 O.D. x 1,183 1.D. X 2-5/32 Q.A.L.. it 1
47 014206 SCREW = Set, 1/4-28 X 3/8 ..ottt e s e et s et e et e an st esaeee s ananse e tearas 2
*Not Procurable Separately

***Not Available As An Assembly

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog 85





